
 
ANNEXURE 1: LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 
How to Contribute to Improved Food Security for Smallholders in Uganda  

Geodata for Agriculture and Water (G4AW) 
Matchmaking and Information Day 

Wednesday June 11, 2014 
Copper Chimney Restaurant, Lugogo Kampala 

 
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 
 

No Name Organisation Email Phone number 

1. Acham Hellen NECPA necpalira@gmail.com 0772489652 

2. Agong Ray B UOSPA rayagong@yahoo.com 
oilseed@utlonline.co.ug 

0772677262 

3. Agwang Florence NEEPA agwangflorence@yahoo.com 0782347719 

4. Akello Cynthia Makerere 
University 
(Environment) 

Kellos81@gmail.com 0782981191 

5. Alia Franco Pearl seeds Ltd pearlseedltd1@gmail.com 
frankrops@yahoo.com 

0777000283 

6. Alyek Marion  Agri-ProFocus alyekmarion@gmail.com 0781580997 

7. Amos Mpungu Ministry of 
Agruculture 

ampungu@agriculture.go.ug 
amoblazem@gmail.com 

0772194117 

8. Anja De Feijter Agri-ProFocus adefeijter@yahoo.com 0757725555 

9. Anyat Christine Bukakasa Agric 
College 

anyaitchristine_mary@yahoo.com 0782893454 

10. Apio Irene Amach UOSPA iamach@uospa.org 0782762781 

11. Ariong Dodfrey Institute of Agric 
Business and 
Technology 

arionggodfrey@gmail.com 0781553694 

12. Barigye Julius TRIAS julius.barigye@triasngo.be 0782449803 

13. Beatrice Nginan CURAD nakabittie@gmail.com 0782138558 

14. Caroline Ort ICCO Caroline.ort@icco-cooperation.org 0782608778 

15. Charles Angebault Metajua charles.a@metajua.com 0772200375 

16. Deborah Mugabi Cenergy Global Ltd deborahmawanda@gmail.com 077920794 

17. Dorothie Ayebazibwe Rapporteur  0703/0776-136695 

18. Dr. John Richard Otukei MUK JROTUKei@cedat.mak.ac.ug 0772615409 

19. Ecwinyu Stephen Teso Farmers 
AgriBusiness 
Center 

seonlnyyn@gmail.com 0772590802 

20. Emmanuel Osekeny CAY osekeny@cafeafrica.org 0772702623 

21. George Wandera NBL gwandera01@gmail.com 
george.wandera@ugsabmiller.com 

0782138558 

22. Jacob Olanya FIT (U) o.jacob@fituganda.com 0774543097 

23. James William 
Lwerimba 

World Wide 
Services Uganda 

Lwerimba42@gmail.com 0772500039 
0755500039 

24. John Silco RIC-NET director@ricnet.co.ug 0772607149 

25. Josephine Akia  Pelum Uganda josephineakia@pelumuganda.org 0772829505 

26. Josephine Muchwezi Kungula Lion kungulaagrinsurance@lion.co.ug 0773231322 



Mukiibi 

27. Katongole Nasta Café Africa Uganda nastakijumba@gmail.com 0706161572 

28. Kimeto East African Seed kimeto@gmail.com 0777000283 

29. Kwesiga Julius CURAD julius.curad@gmail.com 0782608778 

30. Mark Loos Netherlands Space 
Office 

m.loos@spaceoffice.nl +31886025072 

31. Mazimwe Allan Makerere 
Unversity 

allanmazimwe@yahoo.com 0774322196 

32. Muwanga Catherine FIT (U) cmuwanga@fituganda.com 0774439794 

33. Newton Jazire Lion Assurance njazire@lion.co.ug 0753741454 

34. Nsubuga Arthur Nama Area Coop. 
Ent. Ltd 

nacentltd@gmail.com 0758391796 

35. Nyago Moses Wildlife 
Conservation 
Society 

mnyago@yahoo.com 
mnyago@wcs.org 

0773525281 

36. Olul Denis MAAIF dolul@agriculture.go.ug 0779434411 

37. Opio David Ensibuuko opiodavid@gmail.com 
deensibuko@gmail.com 

0785945168 

38. Paul Ssengooba Grameen pssengooba@grameenfoundation.org 0776121867 

39. Phillip Odii TEFAC Philipodii@gmail.com 0782471763 

40. Robert  Ichwo FIT (U) robert@fituganda.com 0752460354 

41. Swammy Babu Victoria Seeds victoriaseeds@infocom.co.ug 0772467351 

42. Sylvia Natukunda Agri-Profocus snatukunda.agrihub@gmail.com 0782551473 

43. Walakira Fred  Green Organic 
watch Growers 
Cooperative 
Society 

ggrowerscooperativesociety@yahoo.com 0782547499 

44. Clayton UCCCU arinanyeclayton@yahoo.co.uk  

45. Gloria UCCCU gloshy1@gmail.com  

46. Moses Opetoo MTN opetoo@mtn.co.ug  
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